
Corrigendum to Tender Notice 09 /2014 

OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (EXPORT) 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU CUSTOMS HOUSE, NHAVA-SHEVA 

DIST-RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA – 400 707. 

F. No. S/43-12/2007 (P) JNCH- Part Date :22.04.2014 

TENDER NOTICE NO. 9 /2014 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS FOR HIRING BUSES WITH DRIVER AND 

HELPER BY THE OFFICE OF THECOMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (EXPORT), 

JNCH, NHAVA SHEVA.  
This notification is in continuation of the Tender No. 9/18.03.2014, floated on 18.03.2014 for 

awarding contract for the ‘Hiring Buses with Driver and Helper’ by the Office of the 

Commissioner of Customs (Export), JNCH, Nhava Sheva for the year 2014-15. The last date for 

submission of Tenders had been extended from 07.04.2014 to 20.04.2014 and the tender opening 

date had been extended from 09.04.2014 to 22.04.2014 vide Notice dated 09.04.2014. 

In furtherance, the closing date of submission of tender is being extended to 29.04.2014 and the 

tender opening date will be 30.04.2014. All other conditions in the tender will remain the same. 

The tender documents are available at website of JNCH at http://www.jawaharcustoms.in. & 

www.cbec.gov.in. 

(PARAG K. SINGH) 

ASSISTANT COMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS, 

PREVENTIVE (GENERAL), JNCH. 

http://164.100.155.199/index.php/tenders/tender-notice-09-2014

